24-01-2018

25-01-2018

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

26-01-2018

27-01-2018

28-01-2018

29-01-2018

30-01-2018

'WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

10.30 AM TO 03.30 P.M

™

10.30 AMTO 03.30 PM
5%

10.30 AMTO 03.30 P.M

™

10.30 AM TO 03.30 PM

™M

10.30 AMTO 03.30 P.M ™

10.30 AM TO 03.30 PM ™

10.30 AMTO 03.30 P.M ™

03.35PMTO05.30PM IT

PLEASE NOTE: CAKE CUTTING AND TAKING PHO
PROHIBITED.

03.33PMTO05.30PM IT

03.33PMTO05.30PM IT

03.35PMTO05.30PM IT

03.33PMTO05.30PM IT

03.35PMTO 05.30PM IT

TOGRAPHS WITH PROFESSORS IS STRICTLY

03.33PMTO05.30PM IT




