J. K. SHAH CLASSES

KOLKATA INTERMEDIATE- TIME TABLE							
BATCH	24-01-2018	25-01-2018	26-01-2018	27-01-2018	28-01-2018	29-01-2018	30-01-2018
	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY
INTER MAY18	10.30 A.M TO 03.30 P.M FM	10.30 A.M TO 03.30 P.M FM	10.30 A.M TO 03.30 P.M FM				
	03.35 P.M TO 05.30 P.M IT	03.35 P.M TO 05.30 P.M IT	03.35 P.M TO 05.30 P.M IT	03.35 P.M TO 05.30 P.M IT	03.35 P.M TO 05.30 P.M IT	03.35 P.M TO 05.30 P.M IT	03.35 P.M TO 05.30 P.M IT

PLEASE NOTE: CAKE CUTTING AND TAKING PHOTOGRAPHS WITH PROFESSORS IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.